

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 2150/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LEEN MARTIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaramdas, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ayas Khan, Adv.
Ms. Tripti Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Satbir S., Adv.
Mr. R. C. Gubrele, AORMr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed, list the matter on Thursday, the 1st February, 2018.(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR